
ΚΑΒΑΛΑ 2019
ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

29/06/2019

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - MEN  (50m)

# 1

29/6/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1998 00:25.64.1 HADDON SIMON SWIMLAB MEN

1997 00:26.32.2 KIESER MAX SWIMLAB MEN

1997132305 00:26.37.3 TSOUMANIS VASILEIOS ARIS MEN

1995124653 00:27.45.4 GIANNAKIS DIMITRIOS ARIS MEN

2000143425 00:27.60.5 MAKROPOULOS THEOFANIS OFTHA MEN

2005160939 00:28.50.6 KARKALIANIDIS VYRON OTHAK BOYS 14

2003 00:28.52.7 GRIFFITHS JAMES SWIMLAB BOYS

2003147446 00:28.54.8 MAYROGIANNIS HRYSOVALADIS NOALEX BOYS

2005158533 00:28.78.9 KONSTADINIDIS NIKOLAOS NOKAVAL BOYS 14

2002155409 00:28.89.10 KALABALIKAS VASILEIOS SIRIS JR-M

2003159886 00:28.92.11 IOANNIDIS LAZAROS ARIS BOYS

2002147458 00:29.26.12 KOUMOUNDOUROS MARIOS KODRAM JR-M

2002147284 00:29.49.13 PALAIOLOGOS EYSTRATIOS-HRI PAOK JR-M

2006162436 00:29.84.14 BANIOTIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS 13

2004159077 00:30.30.15 LAZARIS NIKOLAOS OTHAK BOYS

2005166991 00:30.65.16 KARAGIANNIS GEORGIOS ODYS.THES. BOYS 14

2005164084 00:30.96.17 DEVES IOANNIS AXON 40 EK BOYS 14

2003171598 00:31.18.18 TOURNOGLOU KONSTADINOS ODYS.THES. BOYS

2005165604 00:32.12.19 ROUSINOPOULOS HRISTOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 14

2006169663 00:32.45.20 NIKOGLOU NIKOLAOS KODRAM BOYS 13

2006164124 00:33.61.21 KAZAKIS LEODIOS KODRAM BOYS 13

2005167711 00:33.64.22 PAPASTEFANOU DIMITRIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 14

2006164485 00:33.79.23 MYLONAS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 13

2005175149 00:33.93.24 FEREDINOS EYAGGELOS IRAKLIS BOYS 14

2006166554 00:34.69.25 DISKOS PETROS ARIS BOYS 13

2006166839 00:37.00.26 IOANNIDIS MARIOS ARIS BOYS 13

2006169010 00:38.59.27 HRISTOU ALEXANDROS IRAKLIS BOYS 13

2006161916 00:39.50.28 OIKONOMOU GEORGIOS POS.OREST BOYS 13
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29/06/2019

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 2

29/6/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003 00:30.70.1 ROETS MILA SWIMLAB GIRLS

2005165488 00:31.53.2 THEOLOGOUDI ANASTASIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 14

2006162100 00:31.79.3 PAYLIDOU MARIA DESPOINA KODRAM GIRLS 13

2002156040 00:32.47.4 ANASTASIADOU THETIS ARIS JR-W

2001147067 00:32.96.5 KEMEKENIDOU SYMELA-MARTHA NOKAVAL JR-W

2003147456 00:33.13.6 APOSTOLIDOU RAFAELA OTHAK GIRLS

2006164127 00:33.86.7 THEODOROU HRISTINA KODRAM GIRLS 13

2004162358 00:34.16.8 KANANI STYLIANI ANASTASIA ARIS GIRLS

2002 00:34.20.9 DIMOPOULOS MARIJA SWIMLAB JR-W

2004167304 00:36.00.10 PAPADOPOULOU KALLIOPI ODYS.THES. GIRLS

2004167687 00:36.75.11 SIAHOUDI ILIANA IRAKLIS GIRLS

2002155505 00:36.99.12 ADESHOU ANNA MARIA NOKAVAL JR-W

2005173884 00:37.73.13 TOPTSIDI SOFIA KOXANTH GIRLS 14

2006166545 00:37.79.14 KANANI EYFROSYNI MARIA ARIS GIRLS 13

1999162691 00:38.54.15 BEGLI MARIA PAOK WOMEN

2005162968 00:39.43.16 PAPADOPOULOU VASILIKI ODYS.THES. GIRLS 14
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RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 3

29/6/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1998135200 01:59.66.1 KOKKINIDIS IOANNIS PAOK MEN

2003159179 02:06.54.2 THEOFILOPOULOS FILIPPOS NE RODOPIS BOYS

2000143519 02:06.81.3 MANOUSARIDIS PANAGIOTIS ARIS MEN

2004158484 02:09.52.4 KAIMAKAMIS EYAGGELOS ARIS BOYS

2003158485 02:10.61.5 KALPAKIS HARALABOS ARIS BOYS

2002154822 02:13.92.6 THEODORIDIS PRODROMOS ARIS JR-M

2006164134 02:15.39.7 MENZILTZIDIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS 13

2006165201 02:17.82.8 MADEMLIS KONSTADINOS KODRAM BOYS 13

2006 02:18.40.9 GAVRILOV HRISTO VIHREN BOYS 13

2006165916 02:19.76.10 HRYSOSTOMIDIS ELEYTHERIOS ATLAN.THES BOYS 13

2004160294 02:21.71.11 THEODORIDIS DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS

2006165203 02:25.80.12 ETOGLOU HARALABOS KODRAM BOYS 13

2006164470 02:28.65.13 DARGINIDIS DIMOSTHENIS OFTHA BOYS 13

2005163253 02:28.78.14 BOUROUDIS GEORGIOS IRAKLIS BOYS 14

2005162568 02:29.37.15 SIDIRAS IOANNIS PANSER BOYS 14

2004167844 02:29.40.16 TSABOURIDIS ATHANASIOS ARIS BOYS

2005 02:35.89.17 SPIRIEV KRISTIYAN VIHREN BOYS 14

2006175085 02:36.51.18 ANDREADAKIS IOANNIS NOKAVAL BOYS 13
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ 2019

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

29/06/2019

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 4

29/6/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002147464 02:12.35.1 KONSTADINIDOU FOTEINI KODRAM JR-W

2004 02:12.90.2 CROMHOUT HANNAH SWIMLAB GIRLS

2003157353 02:16.65.3 SYLAIOU MARIA PGS GIRLS

2004158544 02:17.33.4 GEROVASILEIOU MARIA NOKAVAL GIRLS

2004159087 02:17.51.5 DIMITRIADOU SOFIA OFTHA GIRLS

2002156041 02:17.83.6 KAIMAKAMI MARTHA ARIS JR-W

2004158478 02:22.21.7 GKOUBANITSA SAVVINA ARIS GIRLS

2002156043 02:22.22.8 BOUTSI ANTHOULA ARIS JR-W

2005158312 02:24.75.9 GIADZI VASILIKI OTHAK GIRLS 14

2003162111 02:24.90.10 SPILIOTIDOU ALKMINI DESPOIN ARIS GIRLS

2006163007 02:26.00.11 ARMEN MARIA KODRAM GIRLS 13

2005158425 02:27.20.12 PAYLIDOU MELINA OTHAK GIRLS 14

2006167795 02:30.59.13 ALEXANDRIDI VASILIKI AXON 40 EK GIRLS 13

2005162117 02:34.22.14 NASIOUDI PARASKEYI DANAI ARIS GIRLS 14

2006174030 02:34.29.15 KASIMIDOU RAFAILIA OTHAK GIRLS 13

2006165937 02:38.07.16 KAIMAKAMI SOFIA ARIS GIRLS 13

2006 02:38.30.17 FRANKS MADISON SWIMLAB GIRLS 13

2004158808 THEOHARIDOU ELENI PANSER GIRLS
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ 2019

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

29/06/2019

RESULTS

100m BREASTSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 5

29/6/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2000153681 01:08.76.1 RETSIDIS HRISTOS OSFP MEN

2000143425 01:12.11.2 MAKROPOULOS THEOFANIS OFTHA MEN

2004156349 01:13.91.3 VASILEIOU ILIAS KODRAM BOYS

2006162245 01:17.09.4 SKARIS IOANNIS OTHAK BOYS 13

2004159077 01:17.14.5 LAZARIS NIKOLAOS OTHAK BOYS

2004163248 01:17.98.6 KAPADZAKIS IOANNIS IRAKLIS BOYS

2006162753 01:19.40.7 HATZIS GEORGIOS OTHAK BOYS 13

2004161701 01:21.19.8 NIKOUDIS PANAGIOTIS AXON 40 EK BOYS

2004159294 01:22.73.9 ZILOUDIS GRIGORIOS POS.OREST BOYS

2005163851 01:24.52.10 KOLONIAS HRISTOS IRAKLIS BOYS 14

2005162173 01:26.83.11 ROSSIDIS VASILEIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 14

2006167800 01:37.41.12 KATSAROS NIKOLAOS IRAKLIS BOYS 13

2002157669 BABALIS GEORGIOS PANSER JR-M
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RESULTS

100m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 6

29/6/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004160395 01:21.10.1 PAPAZISI FREIDERIKI ARIS GIRLS

2006162090 01:21.52.2 MAYROGIANNI ELISAVET OTHAK GIRLS 13

2004161547 01:29.14.3 KALENI SOTIRIA OTHAK GIRLS

2005164902 01:29.31.4 LOUTSOPOULOU SOFIA AXON 40 EK GIRLS 14

2006167714 01:30.94.5 OUREILIDOU ATHANASIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 13

2004158735 01:32.67.6 THEMELIDOU MARIA PAOK GIRLS

2006167719 01:36.21.7 ANESTOGLOU ELISSAVET NE RODOPIS GIRLS 13

2006170099 01:37.74.8 TSIOTA VERONIKI ARIS GIRLS 13

2005163076 01:40.15.9 SKARAGKA ADONIA ODYS.THES. GIRLS 14

2005173883 01:41.83.10 TOPTSIDI ANASTASIA KOXANTH GIRLS 14

2006 01:42.68.11 SAMANDOVA DIMITRINA PIRIN GIRLS 13
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ 2019

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ
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RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 7

29/6/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1997132305 00:27.13.1 TSOUMANIS VASILEIOS ARIS MEN

2001147098 00:28.69.2 LYROPOULOS STEFANOS NOKAVAL JR-M

1996128973 00:28.76.3 KITSOULIS HRISTOS IRAKLIS MEN

2003166542 00:29.40.4 KOUTSOUKIS APOSTOLOS ARIS BOYS

2001164861 00:30.89.5 ELEYTHERAKIS LEONIDAS STEFA KAO THERMA JR-M

2003157355 00:31.07.6 PAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS OTHAK BOYS

2000143519 00:31.20.7 MANOUSARIDIS PANAGIOTIS ARIS MEN

2002 00:31.47.8 OOSTENHUIZEN NICK SWIMLAB JR-M

2005164903 00:34.16.9 THEODOSIOU AGGELOS AXON 40 EK BOYS 14

2006166839 00:37.42.10 IOANNIDIS MARIOS ARIS BOYS 13

2006184341 00:42.69.11 DIMOGLOU MIHAIL KOXANTH BOYS 13

2006182616 00:43.97.12 HATZISTAMATIS VASILEIOS KOXANTH BOYS 13

2006174584 00:45.85.13 MALLINIS DIMITRIOS IRAKLIS BOYS 13

15 M

2003147446 MAYROGIANNIS HRYSOVALADIS NOALEX BOYS
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50m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 8

29/6/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002 00:29.92.1 NEL OLIVIA SWIMLAB JR-W

1997131913 00:31.14.2 THODI AFRODITI ARIS WOMEN

2002155451 00:31.62.3 ORTITZIOU MARIA PANSER JR-W

2002 00:31.81.4 FOS TALIA SWIMLAB JR-W

2004159087 00:31.85.5 DIMITRIADOU SOFIA OFTHA GIRLS

2004 00:31.95.6 CLEWORTH HOLLY SWIMLAB GIRLS

2005160969 00:33.22.7 MIHTATZI HRISTINA PANSER GIRLS 14

2003157272 00:34.03.8 LYROPOULOU ELENI NOKAVAL GIRLS

2003159171 00:34.30.9 TSIPLAKI HRISTINA NE RODOPIS GIRLS

2002145501 00:35.13.10 PATARIDOU NIKI ATLAN.THES JR-W

2006166545 00:35.36.11 KANANI EYFROSYNI MARIA ARIS GIRLS 13

2002 00:35.47.12 DIMOPOULOS MARIJA SWIMLAB JR-W

2006 00:35.78.13 WARD TANITH SWIMLAB GIRLS 13

2005162117 00:35.94.14 NASIOUDI PARASKEYI DANAI ARIS GIRLS 14

2005160968 00:36.45.15 SYKIOTI PANAGIOTA OTHAK GIRLS 14

2004165555 00:36.57.16 TZOUMA EYAGGELIA KOXANTH GIRLS
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RESULTS

200m BUTTERFLY - MEN  (50m)

# 9

29/6/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003 02:22.39.1 GRIFFITHS JAMES SWIMLAB BOYS

2005167709 02:25.25.2 DONES HRISTOS TAXIARHIS NE RODOPIS BOYS 14

2006165786 02:27.85.3 TASKOS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 13

2006164124 02:34.65.4 KAZAKIS LEODIOS KODRAM BOYS 13

2005167711 02:40.20.5 PAPASTEFANOU DIMITRIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 14

2005166991 02:45.12.6 KARAGIANNIS GEORGIOS ODYS.THES. BOYS 14

2005175149 02:55.54.7 FEREDINOS EYAGGELOS IRAKLIS BOYS 14

2006166554 03:04.02.8 DISKOS PETROS ARIS BOYS 13

2006164469 03:04.20.9 GKOUGKOULAKIS HRISTOS OFTHA BOYS 13
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ 2019

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ
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RESULTS

200m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 10

29/6/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003 02:30.74.1 ROETS MILA SWIMLAB GIRLS

2002156040 02:40.25.2 ANASTASIADOU THETIS ARIS JR-W

2004162358 02:52.93.3 KANANI STYLIANI ANASTASIA ARIS GIRLS

2005163075 03:06.28.4 SKARAGKA ANASTASIA ODYS.THES. GIRLS 14

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 10 of 19

29.06.2019  12:39



ΚΑΒΑΛΑ 2019

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

29/06/2019

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - MEN  (50m)

# 11

29/6/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1995119963 02:08.31.1 MOUZAS HRISTOS ARIS MEN

2003159173 02:17.57.2 VARSAMIDIS DIMITRIOS NOALEX BOYS

2002147458 02:18.75.3 KOUMOUNDOUROS MARIOS KODRAM JR-M

2002155448 02:20.33.4 MEGAS VASILEIOS PANSER JR-M

2006162245 02:21.21.5 SKARIS IOANNIS OTHAK BOYS 13

2003159179 02:27.82.6 THEOFILOPOULOS FILIPPOS NE RODOPIS BOYS

2006162436 02:28.57.7 BANIOTIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS 13

2003158485 02:28.84.8 KALPAKIS HARALABOS ARIS BOYS

2002147284 02:29.67.9 PALAIOLOGOS EYSTRATIOS-HRI PAOK JR-M

2006164133 02:31.54.10 HRISTOFORIDIS MIHAIL KODRAM BOYS 13

2003 02:32.84.11 GRIFFITHS JAMES SWIMLAB BOYS

2002154822 02:33.86.12 THEODORIDIS PRODROMOS ARIS JR-M

2006165201 02:34.21.13 MADEMLIS KONSTADINOS KODRAM BOYS 13

2005164084 02:34.77.14 DEVES IOANNIS AXON 40 EK BOYS 14

2005162175 02:42.81.15 PSALTIS NIKOLAOS APOSTOLOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 14

2005162173 02:46.22.16 ROSSIDIS VASILEIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 14

2006167720 02:49.56.17 THEOFILOPOULOS ODYSSEAS NE RODOPIS BOYS 13
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200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 12

29/6/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002 02:29.32.1 NEL GEORGIA SWIMLAB JR-W

2006162100 02:35.52.2 PAYLIDOU MARIA DESPOINA KODRAM GIRLS 13

2002156041 02:36.25.3 KAIMAKAMI MARTHA ARIS JR-W

2003 02:36.46.4 ROETS MILA SWIMLAB GIRLS

2005159909 02:40.93.5 KENANIDOU ELENI-MARIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 14

2003159171 02:41.73.6 TSIPLAKI HRISTINA NE RODOPIS GIRLS

2003147456 02:42.47.7 APOSTOLIDOU RAFAELA OTHAK GIRLS

2004161323 02:44.15.8 AIGIDOU THEODORA ARIS GIRLS

2006164127 02:45.12.9 THEODOROU HRISTINA KODRAM GIRLS 13

2004167304 02:48.61.10 PAPADOPOULOU KALLIOPI ODYS.THES. GIRLS

2005162177 02:49.74.11 FILIPPOU ALEXANDRA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 14

2005163075 02:56.09.12 SKARAGKA ANASTASIA ODYS.THES. GIRLS 14

2006167719 02:56.92.13 ANESTOGLOU ELISSAVET NE RODOPIS GIRLS 13

2005160968 02:58.32.14 SYKIOTI PANAGIOTA OTHAK GIRLS 14
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200m BACKSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 13

29/6/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1997132305 02:11.28.1 TSOUMANIS VASILEIOS ARIS MEN

2005160939 02:14.30.2 KARKALIANIDIS VYRON OTHAK BOYS 14

2003166542 02:20.58.3 KOUTSOUKIS APOSTOLOS ARIS BOYS

2006162245 02:22.12.4 SKARIS IOANNIS OTHAK BOYS 13

2000143519 02:24.06.5 MANOUSARIDIS PANAGIOTIS ARIS MEN

2006164134 02:36.08.6 MENZILTZIDIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS 13

2005164903 02:40.67.7 THEODOSIOU AGGELOS AXON 40 EK BOYS 14

2005162175 02:46.42.8 PSALTIS NIKOLAOS APOSTOLOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 14

2006166839 02:53.22.9 IOANNIDIS MARIOS ARIS BOYS 13
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ 2019

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ
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RESULTS

200m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 14

29/6/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002 02:23.94.1 FOS TALIA SWIMLAB JR-W

2002 02:28.61.2 NEL GEORGIA SWIMLAB JR-W

2004 02:29.07.3 CLEWORTH HOLLY SWIMLAB GIRLS

2005160969 02:29.92.4 MIHTATZI HRISTINA PANSER GIRLS 14

2002155451 02:30.07.5 ORTITZIOU MARIA PANSER JR-W

2003157272 02:31.59.6 LYROPOULOU ELENI NOKAVAL GIRLS

2005158540 02:40.26.7 KONSTADINIDOU HRYSANTHI NOKAVAL GIRLS 14

2005159909 02:40.55.8 KENANIDOU ELENI-MARIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 14

2006 02:43.96.9 WARD TANITH SWIMLAB GIRLS 13

2005160866 02:44.52.10 GIANKOULI KONSTADINA NOKAVAL GIRLS 14

2006162090 02:44.93.11 MAYROGIANNI ELISAVET OTHAK GIRLS 13

2002 02:45.14.12 DIMOPOULOS MARIJA SWIMLAB JR-W

2001 02:45.80.13 STRYDOM BELLA SWIMLAB JR-W

2005162117 02:49.74.14 NASIOUDI PARASKEYI DANAI ARIS GIRLS 14

2006166545 02:51.87.15 KANANI EYFROSYNI MARIA ARIS GIRLS 13

2005158312 02:52.56.16 GIADZI VASILIKI OTHAK GIRLS 14

2006166989 02:57.90.17 DIMITRIADOU EYTYHIA ODYS.THES. GIRLS 13

2005162968 03:02.22.18 PAPADOPOULOU VASILIKI ODYS.THES. GIRLS 14
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ 2019

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ
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RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 15

29/6/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1996128973 00:24.22.1 KITSOULIS HRISTOS IRAKLIS MEN

1998 00:24.40.2 HADDON SIMON SWIMLAB MEN

1997 00:24.50.3 KIESER MAX SWIMLAB MEN

2003159173 00:25.07.4 VARSAMIDIS DIMITRIOS NOALEX BOYS

2000153681 00:25.78.5 RETSIDIS HRISTOS OSFP MEN

2002155408 00:26.12.6 KALABALIKAS KONSTADINOS SIRIS JR-M

2001164861 00:26.30.7 ELEYTHERAKIS LEONIDAS STEFA KAO THERMA JR-M

2002 00:26.41.8 OOSTENHUIZEN NICK SWIMLAB JR-M

2002155448 00:26.42.9 MEGAS VASILEIOS PANSER JR-M

2005158533 00:26.42KONSTADINIDIS NIKOLAOS NOKAVAL BOYS 14

2001147098 00:26.72.11 LYROPOULOS STEFANOS NOKAVAL JR-M

2003147446 00:26.84.12 MAYROGIANNIS HRYSOVALADIS NOALEX BOYS

2004159509 00:27.21.13 PASHALIDIS HRISTOS NO MAKED BOYS

2004158484 00:27.30.14 KAIMAKAMIS EYAGGELOS ARIS BOYS

2002155409 00:27.55.15 KALABALIKAS VASILEIOS SIRIS JR-M

2003171598 00:27.80.16 TOURNOGLOU KONSTADINOS ODYS.THES. BOYS

2003163852 00:28.00.17 BATAKIS VASILEIOS EATEK BOYS

2003157355 00:28.17.18 PAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS OTHAK BOYS

2003186572 00:28.20.19 GRIVAS KONSTADINOS SIRIS BOYS

2005164084 00:28.62.20 DEVES IOANNIS AXON 40 EK BOYS 14

2005167709 00:28.91.21 DONES HRISTOS TAXIARHIS NE RODOPIS BOYS 14

2005165604 00:29.10.22 ROUSINOPOULOS HRISTOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 14

2006165916 00:29.36.23 HRYSOSTOMIDIS ELEYTHERIOS ATLAN.THES BOYS 13

2004160294 00:29.40.24 THEODORIDIS DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS

2004161701 00:29.45.25 NIKOUDIS PANAGIOTIS AXON 40 EK BOYS

2006169663 00:29.45NIKOGLOU NIKOLAOS KODRAM BOYS 13

2006164485 00:30.22.27 MYLONAS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 13

2004163850 00:30.71.28 PAPAHRISTOU ALEXANDROS IRAKLIS BOYS

2006167165 00:30.86.29 SOTIRIOU HRISTOS IRAKLIS BOYS 13

2004159294 00:31.08.30 ZILOUDIS GRIGORIOS POS.OREST BOYS

2006167173 00:31.16.31 BOUROUDIS IOANNIS IRAKLIS BOYS 13

2002155081 00:31.20.32 SAMAMIDIS KONSTADINOS NO MAKED JR-M

2006166554 00:31.27.33 DISKOS PETROS ARIS BOYS 13

2005 00:31.32.34 SPIRIEV KRISTIYAN VIHREN BOYS 14

2006167480 00:31.47.35 HARAVITSIDIS DIMOSTHENIS IRAKLIS BOYS 13

2005162568 00:31.58.36 SIDIRAS IOANNIS PANSER BOYS 14

2004167844 00:32.09.37 TSABOURIDIS ATHANASIOS ARIS BOYS

2006175085 00:32.22.38 ANDREADAKIS IOANNIS NOKAVAL BOYS 13

2006161916 00:32.97.39 OIKONOMOU GEORGIOS POS.OREST BOYS 13
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ 2019

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

29/06/2019

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 15

29/6/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2006167720 00:33.34.40 THEOFILOPOULOS ODYSSEAS NE RODOPIS BOYS 13

2006169010 00:34.18.41 HRISTOU ALEXANDROS IRAKLIS BOYS 13

2006167478 00:34.32.42 NAVROZIDIS PANAGIOTIS IRAKLIS BOYS 13

2006184341 00:35.43.43 DIMOGLOU MIHAIL KOXANTH BOYS 13

2006182616 00:35.76.44 HATZISTAMATIS VASILEIOS KOXANTH BOYS 13

2001189000 00:49.26.45 KAROUSIS THEODOSIOS SIRIS JR-M

2001188999 00:54.38.46 PIPILIOS IOANNIS SIRIS JR-M

2005162595 MANOLAKOGLOU DIMITRIOS A.G.S.P.KA BOYS 14

2002157669 BABALIS GEORGIOS PANSER JR-M
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ 2019

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

29/06/2019

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 16

29/6/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002 00:26.53.1 NEL OLIVIA SWIMLAB JR-W

1997131913 00:28.00.2 THODI AFRODITI ARIS WOMEN

2002 00:28.31.3 NEL GEORGIA SWIMLAB JR-W

2004 00:28.77.4 CROMHOUT HANNAH SWIMLAB GIRLS

2003157353 00:29.08.5 SYLAIOU MARIA PGS GIRLS

2004159087 00:29.16.6 DIMITRIADOU SOFIA OFTHA GIRLS

2002 00:29.19.7 FOS TALIA SWIMLAB JR-W

2004161547 00:29.37.8 KALENI SOTIRIA OTHAK GIRLS

2005165488 00:29.42.9 THEOLOGOUDI ANASTASIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 14

2006 00:29.81.10 KARAMANOLEVA NIKOL PIRIN GIRLS 13

2004161323 00:30.44.11 AIGIDOU THEODORA ARIS GIRLS

2005160969 00:30.60.12 MIHTATZI HRISTINA PANSER GIRLS 14

2003162111 00:30.66.13 SPILIOTIDOU ALKMINI DESPOIN ARIS GIRLS

2006165938 00:31.00.14 ATHANASIADOU DIMITRA PAOK GIRLS 13

2006 00:31.11.15 MANCHEVA MELANI VIHREN GIRLS 13

2005158425 00:31.13.16 PAYLIDOU MELINA OTHAK GIRLS 14

2006167795 00:31.21.17 ALEXANDRIDI VASILIKI AXON 40 EK GIRLS 13

2006163007 00:31.42.18 ARMEN MARIA KODRAM GIRLS 13

2004160395 00:31.61.19 PAPAZISI FREIDERIKI ARIS GIRLS

2002155505 00:32.04.20 ADESHOU ANNA MARIA NOKAVAL JR-W

2005162177 00:32.15.21 FILIPPOU ALEXANDRA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 14

2004165555 00:32.39.22 TZOUMA EYAGGELIA KOXANTH GIRLS

2006166989 00:32.62.23 DIMITRIADOU EYTYHIA ODYS.THES. GIRLS 13

2006167714 00:33.46.24 OUREILIDOU ATHANASIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 13

2005164902 00:33.49.25 LOUTSOPOULOU SOFIA AXON 40 EK GIRLS 14

1999162691 00:34.18.26 BEGLI MARIA PAOK WOMEN

2006170099 00:34.46.27 TSIOTA VERONIKI ARIS GIRLS 13

2005162968 00:35.33.28 PAPADOPOULOU VASILIKI ODYS.THES. GIRLS 14

1995134883 00:35.85.29 ASPOUGALI ARGYRO PANSER WOMEN

2005173884 00:36.61.30 TOPTSIDI SOFIA KOXANTH GIRLS 14

2004182618 00:39.86.31 ADAS SEDA KOXANTH GIRLS

2005188805 00:50.06.32 TSIDSI ADONIA RAFAILIA SIRIS GIRLS 14

2004158808 THEOHARIDOU ELENI PANSER GIRLS
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ 2019

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

29/06/2019

RESULTS

1500m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 17

29/6/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003159886 17:57.82.1 IOANNIDIS LAZAROS ARIS BOYS

2004159683 18:49.44.2 POTSOLIDIS IOANNIS KAO THERMA BOYS

2005161074 19:33.14.3 RETSIDIS VASILEIOS POS.OREST BOYS 14

2006164470 20:14.78.4 DARGINIDIS DIMOSTHENIS OFTHA BOYS 13
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ 2019

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

29/06/2019

RESULTS

1500m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 18

29/6/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004158807 18:53.54.1 SAMARA MARIA PANSER GIRLS

2002156043 19:28.06.2 BOUTSI ANTHOULA ARIS JR-W

2004158478 19:31.00.3 GKOUBANITSA SAVVINA ARIS GIRLS
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